
rooftop live musicrooftop live music

Alicia Stockman & FriendsJune 19 Wed

Wed - Fri - Sat 6:30 - 9:30 pm

The FuseJune 22 Sat

Beacon Street Jazz CollectiveJune 28 Fri

Brother ChunkyJuly 3 Wed

the nightcapsJuly 6 Sat

cosmic possumJuly 12 Fri

Alicia Stockman & FriendsJuly 17 Wed

Michael Louis AustinJune 21 Fri

June 26 Wed

June 29 Sat

July 5 Fri

July 10 Wed

July 13 Sat

July 19 Fri

June 21 Fri

Shannon RunyonJune 26 Wed

Rick GerberJune 29 Sat

cory monJuly 5 Fri

Kate ChansonJuly 10 Wed

bad frances

zallie

Dana Williams

July 13 Sat

July 19 Fri

July 20 Sat

July 4 Holiday
July 4 Holiday

Crywolf



rooftop live musicrooftop live music

Chase GivenJuly 24 Wed

Wed - Fri - Sat 6:30 - 9:30 pm

GhostowneJuly 27 Sat

Mister SisterAug 2 Fri

Dr. Jon of Mountain TownAug 7 Wed

Cory MonAug 10 Sat

JellybowlAug 16 Fri

Alicia Stockman & FriendsAug 21 Wed

Nothin’ GoodJuly 26 Fri

July 31 Wed

Aug 3 Sat

Aug 9 Fri

Aug 14 Wed

Aug 17 Sat

Aug 23 Fri

July 26 Fri

Matt FreyJuly 31 Wed

ZallieAug 3 Sat

Dana Williams & FriendsAug 9 Fri

Chase GivenAug 14 Wed

Ghostowne

Bad Frances

kate Chanson

Aug 17 Sat

Aug 23 Fri

Aug 24 Sat

Kimball Arts Festival

Kimball Arts Festival



rooftop live musicrooftop live music

Randin GravesAug 28 Wed

Wed - Fri - Sat 6:30 - 9:30 pm

Cosmic PossumAug 31 Sat

Rick GerberSept 6 Fri

brother chunkySept 11 Wed

Shannon & the Three kingsSept 14 Sat

john SherrillAug 30 Fri

Sept 4 Wed

Sept 7 Sat

Sept 13 Fri

Aug 30 Fri

Michael Lewis AustinSept 4 Wed

Dana williams & friendsSept 7 Sat

The Proper WaySept 13 Fri

Thank You
for another

great su�er
on the r�f!

Thank You
for another

great su�er
on the r�f!


